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   Maine Running Hall of Fame 5K In Memory of Julius Marzul (1926-2004)
                               June 1, 2025
                     Timed by Pine Tree Race Services
                     Corrections to Tonedog86@aol.com

Place Name                          Ag S City            St Bib# Time    Pace  
Runclubteam                  Corpteam                     Openteam                  
            
===== ============================= == = =============== == ==== ======= ===== 
============================ ============================ 
=================================== 
    1 CHARLOTTE BOYDEN              26 F Portland        ME  543   21:57  7:05      
                                                                                    
   
    2 KATHLEEN JUDICE               55 F Dayton          ME  268   23:45  7:40 
PIPING PLOVERS                                                                      
         
    3 BOB MACKINNON                 71 M Yarmouth        ME  223   25:00  8:04 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                     
     
    4 LUCAS JUDICE                  24 M Dayton          ME  826   25:30  8:14 
PIPING PLOVERS                                                                      
         
    5 CHRISTIAN GAY                 42 M Somerville      MA  276   26:22  8:31      
                                                                                    
   
    6 GUS GOODWIN                   64 M Portland        ME  218   26:43  8:38      
                                                                                    
   
    7 CLARE CLINE                   62 F Yarmouth        ME  200   27:15  8:48      
                                                                                    
   
    8 CHRISTOPHER BURKE             20 M Falmouth        ME  230   28:07  9:05      
                                                                                    
   
    9 JAMES BLAKE                   53 M Saco            ME  560   29:01  9:22      
                                                                                    
   
   10 CLYNE SULLIVAN                25 M Portland        ME  694   29:25  9:30      
                                                                                    
   
   11 GRAHM FREME                   30 M Caribou         ME  278   30:25  9:49      
                                                                                    
   
   12 TIMOTHY FREME                 33 M Caribou         ME  249   30:26  9:49      
                                                                                    
   
   13 JOSHUA ZIEGLER                19 M Louisville      KY  563   30:28  9:50      
                                                                                    



   
   14 TYSON ZIEGLER                 52 M Louisville      KY  607   30:32  9:51      
                                                                                    
   
   15 AMANDA GRAY                   42 F Sanford         ME  505   30:32  9:51      
                                                                                    
   
   16 MICHELE CYR                   63 F Topsham         ME  205   31:13 10:04      
                                                                                    
   
   17 DONALD HARDEN                 74 M Portland        ME  685   31:37 10:12 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                     
     
   18 THERESE R NEWTON              65 F Augusta         ME  688   32:37 10:32      
                                                                                    
   
   19 LOREAL LEGARE                 26 F Portland        ME  693   33:10 10:42      
                                                                                    
   
   20 KAITLIN ROBINSON              27 F Buxton          ME  695   35:35 11:29      
                                                                                    
   
   21 ZEKE ZUCKER                   81 M Brunswick       ME  210   36:06 11:39 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                     
     
   22 GINA FREME                    63 F Caribou         ME  256   37:43 12:10      
                                                                                    
   
   23 BRUCE FREME                   69 M Caribou         ME  213   37:58 12:15      
                                                                                    
   
   24 JACK GAY                      72 M East Walpole    MA  236   41:37 13:26      
                                                                                    
   
   25 BILL VICKERSON                73 M Scarborough     ME  335   57:26 18:32 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                     
     
   26 ROBERT RANDALL                88 M Sanford         ME  691   58:55 19:01 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                     
     

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 CHARLOTTE BOYDEN              26   21:57 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 BOB MACKINNON                 71   25:00 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 14
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 14
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
    1    13 JOSHUA ZIEGLER                19   30:28 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     4 LUCAS JUDICE                  24   25:30 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    19 LOREAL LEGARE                 26   33:10 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    11 GRAHM FREME                   30   30:25 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1     5 CHRISTIAN GAY                 42   26:22 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    15 AMANDA GRAY                   42   30:32 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1     9 JAMES BLAKE                   53   29:01 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1     2 KATHLEEN JUDICE               55   23:45 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1     6 GUS GOODWIN                   64   26:43 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1     7 CLARE CLINE                   62   27:15 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
    1    17 DONALD HARDEN                 74   31:37 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
    1    21 ZEKE ZUCKER                   81   36:06 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99

--------------------------------------------------------------------
                     COED OPEN Team Results
--------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------
                     COED CORPORATE Team Results
--------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------
                     RUNNING CLUB Team Results
--------------------------------------------------------------------
   1.  NEW ENGLAND 65 PLUS         
            25:00   31:37   36:06   57:26 = 2:30:09
         BOB MACKINNON, DONALD HARDEN, ZEKE ZUCKER, BILL VICKERSON


